

4th on 1/c Bill.

34

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Const. of road from Mithajey Road to Baswariga Huzijan bala under MMSP-SC.					
Name of Agency: - Dhirendra Kumar, Bahurupiya, Turkuuliga, Distt- East Champaran.					
Agreement no: - 07/SND/2019-20.					
Date of work order - 24.07.2019.					
Date of completion: - 23.07.2020					
Actual date of com: - 30.03.2022.					
Re-Aspect of cost.					
① Const. of nat. pillar - 2-2-11					
1.224 km rate 11356.82 @ 13901.00					
② clearing & grubbing -					
0.3672 Hect. rate 50148.62 @ 18415.00					

Continuation

tend
er/St
cond

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Conf. of embankment for 1000 mtr - & & -					
225.60 m ² vide Abst/p 28 @					
Rs 155.23					50543.00
(4) Const. of sub-grade & another shoulder - & & - all.					
3850.36 m ³ vide Abst/p-28					
@ Rs. 156.97					604391.0
(5) Conf. of embankment lead up to 100 mtr - & & -					
759.73 m ³ vide Abst/p-28 @					
116.48					88493.0
(6) Const. of gully by forming well road - & & -					
991.44 m ³ vide Abst/p-28 @					
Rs. 2844.70					2820349.
(7) Providing, laying & spreading WBM - & & -					
344.12 m ³ vide Abst/p-29 @ 3630.49					1249324

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Providing & applying of Primer coat ss-1-2 & all.					
4589.58 m ² vide Abst/p-29					
@ Rs. 47.80					219382.1
(9) Priming & applying face coat with RS-1-2 & all.					
4589.58 m ² vide Abst/p-29					
@ Rs. 15.99					73387.00
(10) Priming, laying, rolling of 20 mm thick M.S.S. & all.					
4589.58 m ² vide Abst/p-29 @					
Rs. 217.32					997408.00
(11) P/fining of 115 grade brick stone & all.					
02 nos vide Abst/p-29 @					
Rs. 2685.90					5372.00
05 nos vide Abst/p-29 @					
Rs. 712.03					3560.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) P/Fixing of MIS grade boundary pillar & all.					
10 nos	vide Asst/p-29			@	
	Rs. 535.25				5353.00
(13) Painting of 2 coats on newly concrete surface & all.					
39.78 m ²	vide Asst/p-30			@	
	Rs. 110.65				4402.00
(14) Road marking & all.					
244.80 m ²	vide Asst/p-30			@	
	Rs. 867.77				212430.00
(15) P/Fixing of Informative signboard & all.					
02 nos	vide TMA Asst/p-30			@	
	Rs. 11761.14				23522.00
(16) P/Fixing of main board.					
02 nos	vide Asst/p-30			@	
	Rs. 11761.14				23522.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Framing & fixing of reporot. cautioning sign board - 2 - all.					
		600 mm x			
12 nos vide Asst/P-30 @					
		Rs. 3926.13			47114.00
		600 mm O			
06 nos 5331.15 vide Asst/P-30					
		@ Rs. 5331.15			31987.00
		600 mm x 450 mm			
02 nos vide Asst/P-30 @					
		Rs. 45528			9111.00
		900 mm octagon.			
02 nos vide Asst/P-30 @					
		Rs. 8786.22			17572.00
(18) Framing & laying of 300 mm dia pipe - 2 - all.					
		05 mtr. vide Tm/Asst/P-30			
		@ 948.77			4744.00
(19) Excavation in four trenches - 2 -					
		112.86 m vide Asst/P-31 @			

Continuation
Rs. 288.02

32506.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Sand filling in four trenches — Do — 2 mtr.					
8.55 m ³ vide Abst/P-31 @					
Rs. 364.55 — — —					3117.00
(21) Brice blt soling in four trenches — Do — 2 mtr.					
85.92 m ³ vide Abst/P-31 @					
Rs. 295.12 — — —					25357.00
(22) Providing & fixing of 115 levelling course — Do — 2 mtr.					
17.16 m ³ vide Abst/P-31 @					
Rs. 6672.27 — — —					114496.00
(23) Brice Masonry work in four — Do — 2 mtr.					
79.50 m ³ vide Abst/P-31 @					
Rs. 6503.13 — — —					516999.00
(24) Providing & laying of 100mm Pipe — Do — 2 mtr.					
22.50 mtr vide Abst/P-31 @					
Rs. 4431.60 — — —					99711.00

Continuation

